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

easonable rates. Call ‘
'RR1, Perkinsfield, Ont. 526-7498. - I”l”””””l”"l”l“””””” ’Ihe nanle ﬁ'lends
JOHN LACKIE 3 bdrm cottage to rent 25.26-27 LF DS "o WRIE AT B R
549.8564 33TF for part of July. Would

] prefer Balm Beach | 297 cnyren st upper 2 recommen

Pure Maple Syrup. Call
333-23%90.
27-28-29-30

area. Call 1-416-275-7311.
STF

18 Gauae Steel Quansit
Bullding - 50 - 18 x &0’.
Call 322-2796 after 5 p.m.

27-28-29

1975 Blondin, 19 ft boat
with I/B O/B 140
Mercruiser.

= 27-28-29

Cottage or small house
urgenfly required by
employed woman and
retired cat. References

available. 526-9207
evenings.
'y
FOR RENT

bdrm apt in duplex, $215
per month, payable 1st
and last month’s rent to
move in. Available May
1st, call Harry - 549-3104.

27

2 bedroom apartment in
Midland, $250. First and
last months’ required.
Phone 549-7101.

27

233-3455. 1

200 gallon oil tank, oil

furnace, Cascade 40
gallon. Electric water
heater. 549-7009.

27-28

1970 Oldsmobile, Delta
88, good motor, needs
body job, $225.00. Call
after 4:30. 533-2681.

26-27

Fridge - $40.00, 23 in
B/W T.V. Console -
$40.00, 15 cu. ft freezer -
$200, 2 - 30 in Continental
beds - $30.00 each.
Kitchen set - $20. Phone
526-8232.

Furnished 3 bdrm bungalow,
Peek-A-Boo Trail area. $300

monthly.

Bryson McQuirter Ltd.
549-3104
Ask for Marcelle MacNamara

$250,000 annually,

Storage space
FORRENT
2 car garage
conveniently located in
downtown Midland.
Call 526-2283.

27
Purple martin bird
houses for sale,

telephone or write for
free literature, Vivian
Bell, R.R. 2, Shanty
Bay, Ont. LOL 2L0. 705-
728-5283.

27 to 34

LAWN SALES

MOVING

&
GARAGE

SALE

TOMORROW
SAT. APRIL 4

8a.m.till p.m.
at
1014
HUGEL
AVE.

REAL ESTATE | REAL ESTATE

Realty (1980) Lid.
REALTOR

We invite you to inspect this lovely family
home, beautifully decorated, living room with

fireplace.

WHEN: Saturday, 1:30 to 4 p.m., April 4th.
Sunday_r, 1:30 to 4 p.m., April 5th.

WHERE: Maple Street, Victoria Harbour.

(See sketch). MLS-197-81. Hwy 12

Park Street

Midland -
Maple Street lOpen House

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

$92,500 — 10,000 sq. ft building, 4 acres,
Midland. Several possibilities with rental
space now available. Becky Marchildon.
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GROCERY STORE AND GAS BAR
$149,000 — Thriving business gross over
3 bdrms, living

‘quarters. Frank Wristen.

BUSINESS SECTION

PRIME INVESTMENT LAND

Waterfront 4 acres with 600 ft of shoreline.
Hardwood trees, secluded located in
prestigeous area, $240,000. Becky
Marchildon.

GOLDEN MILE - HIGHWAY 27

Over 3 acres of development land suited
for immediate building. Located in same
proximity of future mall. $179,000. Becky
Marchildon.

POSTOFFICE, VARIETY STORE

$49,000 — Hwy. 27, Wyebridge. Only store
in village. Tourist trade on Hwy. Great
future potential and room for expansion.
Marijorie Contolis.

OWNER WILL FINANCE!

$47,900 — This 3 bdrm aluminum sided
bungalow, featuring a fantastic open
fireplace, full divided basement, close to
sandy beach. See this one now! Gary Pike.

$40,000-6 ACRE INDUSTRIAL

Fuller Avenue, Penetang, next to town
Industrial park, level land on corner,
water service is in to the corner of
property. Frank Wristen.

COUNTRY BACKSPLIT

$48,500 — Maintenance free with brick and
aluminum, 3 bdrms, dining room, finished
rec. room, paved drive, attached garage,
owner will trade all of this for a 4 bdrm
home with an acre or more, call for more
information. Gary Pike.

MOVE IN CONDITION!

Clean, modern efficient waterfront.
Delightful pine decor and 2 fireplaces.
Many extras to remain $89,900. Becky
Marchildon.

BELIEVE ITOR NOT

$31,900 — Buys you this 3 bdrms,
winterized cottage, large living room, eat-
in kitchen, full basement, all this is nestled
on a lovely lot close to sandy beach. Gary
Pike.

BREATHING SPACE

Majestic, massive home with character
and income potential. Located 1 mile from
Midland, modern facilities. Becky
Marchildon.

GOODBYECITYLIFE

$56,900 — Immaculate bungalow with full
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